



10244

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		886964	TRIM KIT	1		
1	84	886996	BONDING WIRE	1		
2	10	887306	SCREW, (M12 x 20)	2		
3	17	886966	PIVOT PIN	2		
4		886965	TRIM RING	1		
5	23	887276	FLANGED BUSH	4		
8	10	807754	SCREW, (#10-24 x .38)	2		
10	17	886967	CYLINDER PIVOT, Pin	1		
11	12	887257	WASHER, (M12)	1		
12	10	887307	BOLT, (M10 x 70)	1		
13		819365A 2	CYLINDER ASSEMBLY	1		
14		886968	CYLINDER MOUNT	1		
15	12	887308	WASHER, (M16)	1		
16	18	886977	PIN, Split (M3.2 x 32)	1		
17	32	886971	HYDRAULIC HOSE	1		
18	32	886970	HYDRAULIC HOSE	1		
19	32	886974	HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSEMBLY,	2		
20	22	886972	BULKHEAD FITTING	2		
23	11	887285	NUT, (.375)	2		
24	22	886973	FLARE DOUBLE UNION, (.188)	2		
25	84	886999	CABLE ASSEMBLY, Bonding (14	1		
26	10	887310	SCREW, (.188 x .500)	1		
NS		859725T 1	PUMP/MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1		
NS	88	79091	FUSE, 20 Ampere	1		
NS	54	55098	J CLIP	1		
NS	12	35950	WASHER, (.273 x .437 x .031)	2		
NS	11	13855A 1	NUT/SCREW KIT	2		
NS	84	886994	HARNESS ASSEMBLY/TRIM	1		
NS		882751A 1	RELAY ASSEMBLY	2		